## **Carrier Payments:**

Carriers have multiple options to submit required documents to LJ Rogers Logistics. Please choose ONE of the following options to submit your documents:

- 1. Email: brokeragepayables@lj-rogers.com
- 2. Submit through the TriumphPay app or web portal
- 3. Submit directly through LJ Rogers Logistics LogixAnywhere app. This is available with the QR code on each rate confirmation.

LJ Rogers Logistics has partnered with TriumphPay to offer our carriers flexible payment options. Carriers can connect with TriumphPay in three easy steps:

- 1. Go to secure.triumphpay.com to create your account
- 2. Select LJ Rogers Logistics Inc as your broker and confirm the relationship through authentication
- 3. Set up your preferred payment method.

Once registered with TriumphPay, carriers may check payment status at any time on their website.